BEER TERRACE SET
E77FS5Atv b (#% - £E-))

Edamame

HE

French Fries

7514 RiRT b

Escabeche of Horse Mackerel
7IDMEET

Smoked Salmon
AE—UH—FY

Seared Bonito

I ADIEEE
Steamed Chicken Salad
EZLEDYSHHEIT

Beef Carpaccio
FRDAIL/INY F LT

Corn Soup
J—-VR=7

Awaji Onion Soup
HREEREDAZAVYR—T

Caesar Salad
y—t—ug354

Garden Salad
H—FoI)—yb554

Club House Sandwich
TDSTINTRY Y R wF

Kobe Beef Burger
MR/ —F—

Appetizers Set

Ouick Foods
¥800 Deep-Fried Herring
EUOHBCOEEIT
¥600 Mixed Nuts
SVIRAFYY
¥1,200
Appetizers
¥3,500 Fish & Chips
TJa4wYa7Y RFvVvIR
¥1,500 Fried Chicken
7514 RFFYV
Appetizer of the Day
¥2,000 AHOREDOEEE
Assorted Cheeses
¥1.800 F—-XBEEE
Soups
¥900 Sukiyaki Tofu
AEE
¥1,500
Salads
¥1,900 House Salada
gY—vHS4
¥1,700
Sandwiches
¥2,700 Mixed Sandwich
SVIRGVURAIYF
¥3,800 Croque Monsieur
JAvI LAY

¥1,900

¥1,400

¥800

¥2,250

¥2,000

¥1,800

¥2,000

¥1,300

¥800

¥1,800

¥2,000

Beef Curry

E—7hL—

Butter Chicken Curry (Naan/Rice)
N—FFAL— (FYor31X)
Pork Green Curry (Naan/Rice)
R—=0J)—=rhlL— (F¥or51X)

Margherita
vy 7L —%
Pomodoro
RER—O

Bolognese
ROX—t

Hamburger Steak
INYIN=DTZXF—F

Sirloin Steak
HY—O1YRF—F (250g)

Roast chicken
O—XRFFV

With Salad, Rice/Bread
Y35y~ (T4 X or/V)

Rice
4R (B&)

Currys & Pilaffs

¥2,200

¥2,200

¥2,200

Omelette Rice
ALTA1 R

Nasi Goreng
F¥ILY

Pizzas & Pastas

¥1,800 Spaghetti all'arrabbiata with Vegetables
BEOT7IET—%
¥1,800 Vongole Bianco
Ry ILE7>O
¥2,200
Main Dishes
¥2.800 Fried Pork with Ginger Source
R—=UIvIv—
¥3,000 Fried Chicken with Tartar Sauce
FEUEE HOITLOADYILYILY—R
¥2 000 Tofu Steak with Bean Curry
' BRAT—F3EEIDHL—V—R
Meal Set
¥900 With Salad, Soup, and Rice/Bread
YS5Yy b A-THE (51X or/tV)
Indivisual
¥500 Two Assorted Breads

IV 21EE (BR)

* All prices include 15% service charge and applicable tax. * Menu items may change without prior notice.
*If you have food allergies, please advise us in advance.

X EREMEREY —ERR - REAH T, XELHABE, FEEKEEITZHEENTNET,
XBYT7 LI F—ZEEHFEOHERKIT. BRIICEBRLEHEZL,

¥2,300

¥2,500

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥1,600

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥500



